INSET Gas Fires
Classic Fireplaces • Fire Baskets
Retail Price List
1st August 2017 - Issue 1
Contents
LogicTM Hotbox Fires 3
LogicTM Convector Fires 5
LogicTM HE Convector Fires 7

SPAN18 18” Black ashpan 39.79 47.75
8455 Standard Upgradable Remote 149.17 179.00
Important - How To Order Fire Baskets
List Price
£ excl. VAT
Suggested
Retail Price
£ incl. VAT
Art Deco
B.77715 15” Straight fronted, black cast iron, solid fuel 312.50 375.00
B.77715P 15” Straight fronted, polished cast iron, solid fuel 354.17 425.00
B.77718P 18” Straight fronted, polished cast iron, solid fuel 412.50 495.00
Accessories
8118MCUC 15” Coal-effect gas fire with controls at front, NG 370.83 445.00
P8118MCUC 15” Coal-effect gas fire with controls at front, LPG 370.83 445.00
8118MCUCRD 15” Coal-effect gas fire RD (Reduced Draught) with controls at front, NG 370.83 445.00
P8118MCUCRD 15” Coal-effect gas fire RD (Reduced Draught) with controls at front, LPG 370.83 445.00
8125MCUC 18” Coal-effect gas fire with controls at front, NG 412.50 495.00
P8125MCUC 18” Coal-effect gas fire with controls at front, LPG 412.50 495.00
8118LUC 15“ Log effect gas fire with controls at front, NG 433.33 520.00
8118DWUC 15“ Driftwood effect gas fire with controls at front, NG 433.33 520.00
P8118LUC 15“ Log effect gas fire with controls at front, LPG 433.33 520.00
P8118DWUC 15“ Driftwood effect gas fire with controls at front, LPG 433.33 520.00
8118LUCRD 15“ Log effect gas fire RD (Reduced Draught) with controls at front, NG 433.33 520.00
8118DWUCRD 15“ Driftwood effect gas fire RD (Reduced Draught) with controls at front, NG 433.33 520.00
P8118LUCRD 15“ Log effect gas fire RD (Reduced Draught) with controls at front, LPG 433.33 520.00
P8118DWUCRD 15“ Driftwood effect gas fire RD (Reduced Draught) with controls at front, LPG 433.33 520.00
8125LUC 18” Log effect gas fire with controls at front, NG 470.83 565.00
8125DWUC 18” Driftwood effect gas fire with controls at front, NG 470.83 565.00
P8125LUC 18” Log effect gas fire with controls at front, LPG 470.83 565.00
P8125DWUC 18” Driftwood effect gas fire with controls at front, LPG 470.83 565.00
SPACPAD15 15” Black ashpan cover with polished steel knob 38.75 46.50
SPACPAD 18" Black ashpan cover with polished steel knob 38.75 46.50
SPAN15 15" Black ashpan 39.79 47.75
SPAN18 18” Black ashpan 39.79 47.75
8455 Standard Upgradable Remote 149.17 179.00
Ascot
B.70118P Straight fronted, polished cast iron, solid fuel 870.83 1,045.00
Accessories
8125MCUCRH Coal-effect gas fire with controls on r.h.s only, NG 400.00 480.00
P8125MCUCRH Coal-effect gas fire with controls on r.h.s only, LPG 400.00 480.00
8125LUCRH Log effect gas fire with controls on r.h.s only, NG 470.83 565.00
8125DWUCRH Driftwood-effect gas fire with controls on r.h.s only, NG 470.83 565.00
P8125LUCRH Log effect gas fire with controls on r.h.s only, LPG 470.83 565.00
P8125DWUCRH Driftwood-effect gas fire with controls on r.h.s only, LPG 470.83 565.00
SPACP Black ashpan cover with polished steel knob 38.75 46.50
SPACBR Brass ashpan cover with brass knob* 53.75 64.50
SPAN18 Black ashpan 39.79 47.75
8455 Standard Upgradable Remote 149.17 179.00
15
*While stocks last
16
Cromwell
3056 Small - straight fronted, black cast iron, solid fuel 58.96 70.75